
HUD Section 3 Certification List

Company Name Contact Address Phone Phone 2 Fax Email

W.C. Jones Asphalt Paving Co., 

Inc Leo Lucas I 905 S. Broadway ST Dayton Ohio 45066 937-228-1253 937-313-4695 937-228-9300 wcjonesasphalt@sbcglobal.net

Bladecutters John Scott 5440 N. Dixie Dr Dayton Ohio 45414 937-274-3861 tamie@bladecutters.com

Tallview Palladium George Tuck III 2734 Armstrong Lane Dayton Ohio 45414 937-263-8586 TallviewPalladium@sbcglobal.net

Imperial Trucking & Contracting 

LLC. Earnestine Baskerville 225 Erkenbrecher Ave Cincinnati Ohio 45229 513-281-7534 imperialtruckn@yahoo.com

Green Star Trucking Joyce Cameron 426 Glenview Drive Trotwood Ohio 45426 937-837-7703 937-837-7303 gstar426@aol.com

TLC General Contracting, LLC Teaven L. Curtis 252 Sand Hurst Drive Dayton OH 45405 937-608-1787 tlcrlty1@gmail.com

J. Enterprises Construction Jimico Smith 815 Ferndale Ave Dayton Ohio 45406 937-580-5380 937-985-0605 jenterprises_construction@yahoo.com

The Brick Lady Marchelle Kearney 35 E Mumma Avenue Dayton Ohio 45405 937-718-4230 937-813-2296 kearney@thebricklady.com

Independent Enterprises Charles R. Klein 7755 Kessler-Frederick Road Tipp City Ohio 45371 937-698-3388 937-231-4793 bob53060@gmail.com

First Systems, Inc. Kevin B. Walters, Sr 1295 S. Clay Troy Ohio 45373 937-287-2988 937-287-8112 kwalters@firstsystems.biz

Rehabs R Us, LLC Andres Gonzalez 3917 East Third Street Dayton Ohio 45403 937-371-7196 570-227-5759 DoneRight@BestRehabHouses.com

Prestige Construction Bester Peterson P.O. Box 26517 Trotwood Ohio 45426 937-837-0595 937-854-6575 FAX:937-837-5082 prestige_dayton@yahoo.com

Magic Painting Tommy Jones PO Box 60218 Dayton Ohio 45406 937-554-5976 937-268-0033 937-610-0940 magicpainting.ohio@ymail.com

Baldwin's Home Improvement James E. Baldwin, Jr. 506 Jana Circle Dayton Ohio 45415 937-742-7140 baldwinj879@gmail.com

New Industry Standard, LLC Marcus Lynch 3329 Stanley Avenue, Suite C Dayton Ohio 45404 937-251-1624 937-226-1443 937-226-1588 marcuslynch@new-industry-standard.com

Acorn Construction William Lundy 505 W. Norman Dayton Ohio 45406 937-520-2421 wlundy2@aol.com

Speak Life on Purpose Gloria Kinney 2425 Marchmont Drive Dayton Ohio 45406 937-274-6088 speaklife@um.att.com

For more information about this list, please contact Juleda Hyde at juleda.hyde@daytonohio.gov, 937-333-1403
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